
Company Representative Name Phone Number Email

Black & Veatch Massey, Kyle N/A MasseyK@bv.com

Black & Veatch Gregg, James N/A greggj@bv.com

Black & Veatch Fonseca, Rachel N/A FonsecaRM@bv.com

Black & Veatch Galin, Michael P. N/A Galin, Michael P. <galinMP@bv.com>

BRS Inc. Isenhour, Will N/A wisenhour@brsincorporated.com

BRS Inc. Smith, Will N/A wsmith@brsincorporated.com

Chandler Construction Services, INC. Hartung, Joe N/A Jhartung@chandlerconstruction.com

Chandler Construction Services, INC. Hobson, Cauley N/A chobson@chandlerconstruction.com

Charlotte Water Osborne, Katherine N/A katherine.osborne@charlottenc.gov

Charlotte Water Beck, Bryant N/A bryant.beck@charlottenc.gov

Charlotte Water Love, Frederica N/A Frederica.Love@charlottenc.gov

Charlotte Water Webster, Justin N/A Justin.Webster@charlottenc.gov

Charlotte Water Cowherd, Chuck N/A chuck.cowherd@charlottenc.gov

Charlotte Water Banick, Dave N/A dave.banick@charlottenc.gov

Charlotte Water Bliss, Chuck N/A Chuck.Bliss@charlottenc.gov

Crowder Construction Company McDonald, Hans N/A HMcDonald@crowderusa.com

PRE-BID ATTENDANCE LIST
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Vest WTP to Franklin WTP Force Main Lee S Dukes HDPE Pipeline
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EDT PLLC Creque, David N/A david.creque@edtinc.net

Fuller & Company Construction Elkins, Tyler  N/A Tyler@fullerandco.com

Fuller & Company Construction Fuller, Jarred  N/A jarred@fullerandco.com

Martin Landscaping Markus, Lisa N/A MARTINLANDSCAPING@ROCKETMAIL.COM

RH Price Inc Lyon, James N/A james@rhprice.us

Ruby-Collins Inc Shull, Corey N/A cshull@ruby-collins.com

Sanders Utility Construction Co. Inc Withers, Taylor N/A twithers@sandersutility.com

Sanders Utility Construction Co. Inc Sanders, Steve N/A N/A

Stantec Smith, Haley N/A Smith, Haley <Haley.Smith@stantec.com>

Stantec Bernard, Robert N/A Bernard, Robert <Robert.Bernard@stantec.com>
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